
 

First Round Counselling 

 

1 Commencement of Online Registration for Admission  24-04-2024 (Wednesday) Onwards 

2 
Last date of submission of Online Registration Admission 

Form 
20-05-2024 (Monday) 

3 Display of Provisional List on University Website 24-05-2024 (Friday)  

4 Grievances, if any 25-05-2024 (Saturday) to 26-05-2024 (Sunday) 

5 List of eligible candidates after sorting of grievances 28-05-2024 (Tuesday) 

5 Deposition of Academic Fee 29-05-2024 (Wednesday) to 03-06-2024 (Monday) 

6 Final List of Candidates Who Deposited Academic Fee 04-06-2024 (Tuesday) 

7 Display of Program-wise Provisionally Admission List 05-06-2024 (Wednesday) 
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Important Dates and Schedule for Counselling 

PG Programmes offered through CUET-2024 

 
   

 

 


